triBes 5

Category Name

Tribal Textiles & Apparel
Food & Natural Products
Jewellery

Tribal Paintings

Women

Saree

Kurtis

Suit Piece

T-Shirt, Top

Dupatta, Stole

Pant, Plazos

Jacket, Coat, Gown
Stole, Shawl, Muffler
Skirt, Short

Others

Men

Shirt

T-Shirt

Kids T-Shirts

kurta Pajama

Jacket, Coat

Stole, Shawl, Scarf, Muffler
Others

Spices

Honey, Jam

Sauce, Pickle

Flour, Rice, Pulses

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



Category Name

Soap, Shampoo
Balm, Ointment
Tea, Coffee, Beverages
Grocery & Gourmet Food
Anklet

Earring

Necklace

Bangle, Bracelet
Others

Bhil

Gond

Warli

Pithora

Saura

Kurumba
Pattachitra

Tribal Art

Gift & Assortments
Bidri

Pottery

All Pottery

Blue Pottery
Dhokra

Home & Living

Kid

Bedsheet

Curtain

Cushion Cover
Mat

Towel

28

29

30

31

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

52

53

55

56

61

64

171

172

173

174

175

176



Category Name

Others

Personal Care
Fragrance, Qil
Herbal Product
Others

Others

Bag

Lamp

Stationery

Longpi Pottery
Metal Crafts

Cane & Bamboo Crafts
Bamboo Craft
Bena Grass

Cane Craft

Madur kathi Grass
Moonj Grass, Kanshi Grass
Sabai Grass

Sikki Grass
Wooden Sculpture
Wooden Tarkashi
Others

Meenakari

All Metal Craft
Ring

Bags

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

203

204



